## FULL RECONVEYANCE

orporation, trustee under the Deed of Trust executed by	L A. CAMPOS, JR. and MELISSA O. CAMPOS
husband and wife	
	100001
•	ocument No. 188881 in Book 1088
age $\frac{2431}{}$ , of Official Records in the Office of the County Re	
ounty, NEVADA having been requested in writing by the reconvey the estate granted to Trustee under said Deed of Trust, does bereto, without warranty, all the estate, title and interest acquired by Tru	
I WITNESS WHEREOF, said STEWART TITLE OF DOUG o., Inc., Trustee, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto ereunto duly authorized.	
forme	WART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, erly Douglas County Title Co., Inc.
By `	ROBERT C. STEELE
TATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF DOUGLAS	A STATE OF THE STA
SS.	VICE PRESIDENT SEA
NOVEMBER 28, 1989 efore me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said tate, personally appeared  ROBERT C. STEELE nown to me to be the VICE PRESIDENT of the	LESLIE A. SWART  Notary Public - State of Nevada  Appointment Recorded in Douglas County MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES JULY 24, 1993
rporation that executed the within instrument, and known me to be the person who executed the within instrument behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowlged to me that such corporation executed the same, as ch trustee.	
gnature LESLIE A. SWART  Name (Typed or Printed)	
rder No. 37–160–38–01	REQUESTED BY STEWART TITLE ST DOUGLAS COUNTY
crow or Loan No.	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO HEVADA
RECORDING REQUESTED BY	100 IN E D4 :44
STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY	90 JAN -5 P1:41
When Recorded Mail To: RAFAEL & MELISSA CAMPOS	SUZANNE SE AUDREAU RECORDER 21770
3241 ACORN WAY SAN JOSE, CA 95117	5 5 PANK / DEPUTY
ONN DODE, CA SOLLI	500K 190 PAGE 116